Handballverband Niedersachsen-Bremen

TEILNEHMER MANNLICHE JUGEND

Name Vorname Verein

1. | Walbrecht Linus HSG Plesse-Hardenberg
2. |Siebert Leif SG Misburg

3. [Jahn Felix Northeimer HC

4. |Ethgen Luca HSG Plesse-Hardenberg e.V.
5. |Johannsen Mathis TV Jahn Duderstadt

6. |Wiesehan Ole TKJ Sarstedt

1. | Hasenjager Frederick TV Jahn Duderstadt

8. | Steinberger Julius TV Jahn Duderstadt

9. |Zellien Ben TV Meppen

10. |FuB Jonte TKJ Sarstedt

11. | Gehrke Erik TVE Sehnde

12. |Rauch Ole-Ari TV Jahn Duderstadt

13. |Hetzel Luca TKJ Sarstedt

14.

15.

16.

11.

18.

19.

20.

Warteliste
| 1. \ Hartdegen | Anton | Northeimer HC \
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